EMX™-P10
CONTROL UNIT
INSTRUCTION MANUAL - English
Applicable to the following model:
EMX-P10
Version 1
EMX™-P10
CONTROL UNIT

4.1 Accessories and documentation
Table 5 Accessories
Part number Designation
01-2184-00 Rotation sensor with magnet M12 x 75 mm
01-3549-00 Rotation sensor with magnet M12 x 35 mm
Table 6 Instruction manuals
Part number Designation
01-3092-00 Swedish
01-3092-01 English
01-3092-02 German
01-3092-07 Finnish (Only PDF file)
Emotron AB 01-3092-01r3 Technical data 19
4.2 Dimensions and hole outlines
Mounting screws “Pozidriv RXK-Z ST 3.5 x 16” are included and suited for 2 mm
mounting plate and 3 mm hole.
122
1106
12
0
15
90
Ø 4.3  (4x)
55
40
12
0
24
46.2
65.5
79.6
98
12
.3
24
.5 14
.8
28
.3
Ø 16.5  (3x) Ø 12.5  (2x)
Recommended glands
are Skintop or similar,
M12 respectively M16.
20 Technical data Emotron AB 01-3092-01r3
Emotron AB 01-3092-01r3 Appendix 21
5. Appendix
Connection label
ON
1 2 3 4 5
ON
1 2 3 4 5
ON
1 2 3 4 5
ON
1 2 3 4 5
ON
1 2 3 4 5
ON
1 2 3 4 5
ON
1 2 3 4 5
ON
1 2 3 4 5
0-10V
2-10V
Ja, Yes, Ja
Nej, No, Nein
Nej, No, Nein
Ja, Yes, Ja
STYRSIGNAL
CONTROL SIGNAL
STEUERSIGNAL
ROTATIONSVAKT
ROT. MONITOR